TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Avsaiw: dota_logo

3aronoBok

CTexku: 15189

BeicoTa: 78.9 mm
WnpuHa: 79.3 mm
LiseTa: 4

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1.92

HA 1GLE

OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pe3ku:
Annnukauum:
Bneso:
lMpaBoe:

KoHeu, X:
KoHew, Y:
O6nacTb

MuH. cTexok:

Bcero Hutu:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:

Makc. cTexok:

Makc. cka4dok:

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima
CwmeHbl uBeTa:

3

4

10

0

39.7 mm
39.7 mm
39.5 Mm
39.5 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
6259.8 KB.MM
7.0 Mm
0.1 Mm
7.0 Mm
99.05m

Bcero wnyneuHon:  40.46m
Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:

# N# LiBer Crexku Koa Umsa
1.9 [ | 2467 9 White
2.3 M 768 3 Red
3.11 I 1367 11 DarkRed
4.8 M 3664 8 Black
Pacxop, HUTH: 98.65m

N# Ber Wmsa UHa

9. [ 9 Jwhite 15.31m
3. Red 49.92m
1. Dark Red 9.54m
8. Bl Black  23.88m

MaLlumHHoe BpeMA:
MawmwuHa BpeMH BbILLINBKW

(hr:min:sec)
sister test 0:17:41
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